
 

 

 

 
                                              Hamilton-Wentworth Catholic Child Care Centres 

2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
                                                                    Effective: September 2023 
 

 
 

 



 

 

 

Jamesville Bennetto Early Learning and Child Care Centre 
               St. Lawrence CES 
2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
Effective: September 2023 

 

Kindergarten before only 10.10 per day 

Kindergarten after only 12.00 per day 

Kindergarten before and after 12.00 per day 

Kindergarten all day 19.09 per day 

School Age before only 10.10 per day 

School Age after only 18.18 per day 

School Age before and after 25.25 per day 

School Age all day 40.40 per day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                               

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       Heritage Green Child Care Inc 
St. James CES 

                     2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
                            Effective: September 2023 

 

Infant $30.71 per day 

Toddler $25.99 per day 

Preschool $21.26 per day 

Before School JK/K $10 per day 

Before School Age 6+ $10 per day 

After School JK/SK $12 per day 

After School Age 6+ $17 per day 

Before & After School JK/SK $12 per day 

Before & After School Age 6+ $24 per day 

PA Days / Camp JK/SK 
$19.85 per day 

PA Days / Camp Age 6+ 
$42 per day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Today’s Family 
               St. Augustine CES 
2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
    Effective: September 2023 

 

 
Toddler 

 
$ 25.21 per day 

 
Preschool 

 
$ 20.46 per day 

 
Kindergarten - Before School 

 
$ 12.00 per day 

 
Kindergarten – After School 

 
$ 12.00 per day 

 
K PA Days (location to be determined) 

 
$ 21.43 per day 

 
School Age – Before School 

 
$ 12.20 per day 

 
School Age – After School 

 
$ 16.45 per day 

 
SA PA Days (location to be determined) 

 
$ 44.05 per day 

 
Kinder Camp Program $ 107.50 per week 

 
Adventure Camp Program $ 220.50 per week 

 
Camp Extreme Program $ 220.50 per week 

 
LIT Program $ 137.00 per week 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                         St. Joachim’s Children’s Centre St. Joachim CES 

             2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 

              Effective: September 2023 

 

Age Group Per day 

Preschool $20.79 per day 

Kindergarten- Before School $12.00 per day 

Kindergarten- After School $12.00 per day 

Kindergarten- Before & After $12.00 per day 

Kindergarten- Full Day $19.85 per day 

School-Age- Before School $12.00 per day 

School-Age- After School $16.00 per day 

School-Age- Before & After $22.00 per day 

School-Age- Full Day $41.00 per day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

                 YWCA Hamilton 
          St. John the Baptist CES 
2023/24 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
    Effective: September 2023 

 
 

Full-Time Daily 
Rate 

Part-Time 
Daily Rate 

Toddler $27.64 $29.53 

Preschool $23.63 $26.22 

Kindergarten Before School $12.00 $12.00 

Kindergarten After School $12.00 $12.00 

Kindergarten Before & After School $14.41 $15.83 

Kindergarten Full Day $25.99 $28.35 

CWELCC School Age Before School $12.00 $12.00 

CWELCC School Age After School $12.00 $12.00 

CWELCC Before & After School $12.00 $13.94 

CWELCC School Age Full Day $24.10 $26.46 

School Age Before School $12.00 $12.50 

School Age After School $16.25 $18.25 

School Age Before & After School $25.00 $29.50 

School Age Full Day $51.00 $56.00 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

                       Infant Jesus Waterdown 
Guardian Angels CES 

                   2023 Child Care Fee Schedule 

 
                       Effective: January 2023 

 

 
Toddlers 

 
$ 26.93 per day 

 
Preschoolers 

 
$ 24.10 per day 

 
Kinder Afterschool 

 
$ 8.03 per day 

 
Kinder Before and After 

 
$ 10.87 per day 

 

 

2023 Market Rates: 

Age Group January 1, 
2023 Rate 

Rate Calculation 

Toddlers Rate is 
$26.93 per 

day 

Market Rate $42.75 

-$15.82 (37% Fee Reduction) 
= $26.93 

Preschool Rate is 
$24.10 per 

day 

Market Rate $38.25 
- $14.15 (37% Fee Reduction) 

= $24.10 

Kindergarten After School Rate is 
$8.03 

Market Rate $12.75 
- $4.72 (37% Fee Reduction) 

= $8.03 

Kindergarten Before & After 
School 

Rate is 
$10.87 

Market Rate $17.25 
-$6.38 (37% Fee Reduction) 

= $10.87 

 

 


